Valve terminal CPA, Compact Performance
Subject to change – 2016/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Valve terminal CPA, Compact Performance
Key features
Innovative Flexible Reliable Easy to assemble
� Compact valves in sturdy metal
housing
� Patented electrical linking system

H Attachment for H-rail mounting 526032 CPX-CPA-BG-NRH
B Express waiver - no user documentation to be included (already available)
Accessories to be ordered separately (not in order code)
Inscription labels 6x10 in frames 18576 IBS 6x10
Connecting cable, for chain link trunking, with 25-pin Sub-D plug 5 m, PVC 193016 KMP4-25P-5-PVC
5 m, PUR 193018 KMP4-25P-5-PUR
10 m, PVC 193017 KMP4-25P-10-PVC
10 m, PUR 193019 KMP4-25P-10-PUR
-U- Type discontinued
Available up until 2018
Subject to change – 2016/0120 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Valve terminal CPA, Compact Performance